FILED

1/10/96
2/14/96
4/17/96
S/10/96
6/13/96
716/96
7/9/96

081296
082096
110696

121196
121196

CASE

SC4537
SC4538
SC4539
SC4540
SC4541
SC4542
SC4543
SC4544
SC4545
S5C4546
SC4547
SC4548
SC4549

1996 SMALL CLAIMS INDEX

PLAINTIFF

BARBARA FISHER
NORTHERN BUILD SUPPLEY
JUNE MARIE
MORRIS HUSTED
GIUL]JANI
WILLIAMS

M+M

MIX

WESTERN AUTO
JUNE MARIE

MM

JUNE MARIES
JUNE MARIES

DEFENDANT

ROBRUIZ

JEFF ALLARD

MARGE+DAVID [FRANK

JOHN ANGIUS

WINTER

WILCOXSON
SIBILLE+HEATHERING
ANDERSON

LEONARD TUTTLE TRUCKING
JAY BORTHWICK AKA PATRICK 110796
RADIN

CONNIE REBOCA

LAURIE HAYES



